
                                
 

2023 - 24 Term Dates and INSET Days 
Information for parents 

Autumn term                                                 

Start of Term End of Term 

Monday 4 September 2023 Friday 27 October 2023 

HALF TERM 

Monday 6 November 2023 Friday 22 December 2023 

CHRISTMAS BREAK 

 
BANK HOLIDAYS & INSET DAYS  

Monday 4 September 2023 
Friday 8 December 2023 

Friday 22 December 2023 
 

NO SCHOOL ON THESE DAYS 
 

 

Spring Term 

Start of Term End of Term 

Monday 8 January 2024 Friday 16 February 2024 

HALF TERM 

Monday 26 February 2024 Thursday 28 March 2024 

EASTER BREAK 

 
BANK HOLIDAYS & INSET DAY 

Friday 26 January 2024 
Friday 29 March 2024 

 
NO SCHOOL ON THIS DAY 

 
 

Summer Term 

Start of Term End of Term 

Monday 15 April 2024 Friday 24 May 2024 

HALF TERM 

Monday 3 June 2024 Tuesday 23 July 2024 

BREAK UP FOR SUMMER 

  
BANK HOLIDAYS & INSET DAY 

Monday 6 May 2024 
Tuesday 23 July 2024 

 

NO SCHOOL ON THESE DAYS 
 


